. ¢ Life Ring

Emergency Assembly Point

Chemistry

Agua Orange

Grouper Grill “Maldivian Seafood”
Fresh Water

Wine Cellar
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Teppanyaki

Beach Villa with Pool

Grand Beach
Villa with Pool

0 -
e Family Beach

Villa with Pool
310 - 301

10
11
12
1K
14

SUN SIYAM
IRU VELI

Beach Villa with Pool
223 - 251

Guest Service
Go Fit! Gym
Roanu Boutique
Turtle Kids Club
Arrival Jetty
Water Sport
Dive Centre

15 Tennis Court
16 Clinic
17 Ocean Spa



